
 

 

 
Traditions Academy of Dance 

Calendar of Events 2025 - 2026 
 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

2025 
 
Aug. 27, Sept. 3 & 4    Registration 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. - at the Studio 
 
Sept. 6   Saturday  Classes Begin 
 
Oct. 10, 11, 12, 13   Fri. - Mon.  Thanksgiving Weekend - Studio CLOSED 
 
Oct. 31   Friday   Halloween – Studio CLOSED 
  
Dec. 22  Monday  Last class before the New Year 
 
 

2026 
 
Jan 3   Saturday  Classes resume 
 
Feb. 16  Monday  Family Day - Studio CLOSED 
 

Curtain Call: 
 
TBD    

 
March Break: 
 
Mar. 14             Sat   Studio OPEN 
Mar. 16 – 20  Mon - Fri  Studio CLOSED 
Mar. 21  Sat   Studio OPEN 
       
 
Easter: 
 
Apr. 3   Fri.   Studio Closed - Good Friday 
Apr. 4   Sat   Studio OPEN 
Apr. 6   Mon.   Studio OPEN 
 
 
 
May 15 - 18  Fri. - Mon.  Victoria Day Weekend - Studio CLOSED 
 
 
June 4    Thursday  Last Day of Classes 
 
 
Recital Time: 
 
TBD  
 
Last Up-Date: June 3, 2025  


